South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 05:15:04 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S 0148 General Bill, By Wilson

Similar (H 3541, H 3752)

Summary: Motor vehicle drivers' licenses, special restricted to minors may be modified for travel between home and church
A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-1-180, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO

THE ISSUANCE OF A SPECIAL RESTRICTED DRIVER'S LICENSE TO CERTAIN MINORS BY THE DEPARTMENT OF

PUBLIC SAFETY, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE RESTRICTIONS CONTAINED IN THIS DRIVER'S LICENSE MAY BE

MODIFIED OR WAIVED BY THE DEPARTMENT IF THE RESTRICTED LICENSEE PROVES THAT THE RESTRICTION

INTERFERES WITH TRAVEL BETWEEN THE LICENSEE'S HOME AND CHURCH RELATED EVENTS.

01/16/01
01/16/01
01/30/01
01/30/01
03/07/01
04/26/01
04/26/01
04/26/01
04/27/01
05/01/01
05/01/01

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-4

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-4

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-5

Committed to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5

Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable Judiciary SJ-11
Minority report withdrawn SJ-22

Read second time SJ-22

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-22
Read third time and sent to House SJ-3

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-9

Page 1 of 1



