

## Session 114 - (2001-2002)

### S 0148 General Bill, By Wilson

*Similar (H 3541, H 3752)*

**Summary:** Motor vehicle drivers' licenses, special restricted to minors may be modified for travel between home and church

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-1-180, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE ISSUANCE OF A SPECIAL RESTRICTED DRIVER'S LICENSE TO CERTAIN MINORS BY THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE RESTRICTIONS CONTAINED IN THIS DRIVER'S LICENSE MAY BE MODIFIED OR WAIVED BY THE DEPARTMENT IF THE RESTRICTED LICENSEE PROVES THAT THE RESTRICTION INTERFERES WITH TRAVEL BETWEEN THE LICENSEE'S HOME AND CHURCH RELATED EVENTS.

01/16/01	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-4
01/16/01	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-4
01/30/01	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-5
01/30/01	Senate	Committed to Committee on Judiciary SJ-5
03/07/01	Senate	Committee report: Majority favorable, minority unfavorable Judiciary SJ-11
04/26/01	Senate	Minority report withdrawn SJ-22
04/26/01	Senate	Read second time SJ-22
04/26/01	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-22
04/27/01	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-3
05/01/01	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
05/01/01	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-9